DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING

December 12, 2022

View on YouTube

Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Dotty Miller — Human Resources
Michelle Fosnaugh — Bike Share Program/Juvenile IDOC grant submission

Lance Burton & Larry Seiler
Re: Wilderness Court Maintenance

Solar/Abatement

Zoning Amendment: 4635 CR 45 Auburn
PLEDGE

Ben Parker — Highway

Public Hearing: Ordinance 2022-R-13: DCC 9-2-2 Horse Drawn Vehicle
Ordinance

Apex Insurance Presentation

Discussion Topics & Action ltems

Payroll
Claims
Minutes

Travel Requests
Sheriff Salary Contract for 2023

Misc. Topics


https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoWk6YDkxJvOAX5fmQUA3QQ

