## DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' MEETING December 12, 2022

## View on YouTube

## Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.	Dotty Miller – Human Resources
9:00 a.m.	Michelle Fosnaugh – Bike Share Program/Juvenile IDOC grant submission
9:15 a.m.	Lance Burton & Larry Seiler Re: Wilderness Court Maintenance
9:30 a.m.	Solar/Abatement
9:45 a.m.	Zoning Amendment: 4635 CR 45 Auburn
10:00 a.m.	PLEDGE
10:15 a.m.	Ben Parker – Highway
10:45 a.m.	Public Hearing: Ordinance 2022-R-13: DCC 9-2-2 Horse Drawn Vehicle Ordinance
11:30 a.m.	Apex Insurance Presentation

## **Discussion Topics & Action Items**

Payroll
Claims
Minutes
Travel Requests
Sheriff Salary Contract for 2023
Misc. Topics